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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      29,815.08

 

10/03/17 10/03 C00225 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/03/2017                                     22.75       29,837.83

10/03/17 10/03 U00923 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,064.18       41,902.01

10/03/17 10/03 U00927 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,726.17       45,628.18

10/03/17 10/04 B02940 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002051                    15,000.00CR     30,628.18

10/04/17 10/04 B02943 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 10-4-17              JE# 002054                    12,595.44CR     18,032.74

10/04/17 10/04 C00227 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/04/2017                                  1,800.00       19,832.74

10/04/17 10/04 U00928 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,394.90       27,227.64

10/04/17 10/06 B02952 Deposit 000000        CITY REIMBURSED/X EMPLOYEES     JE# 002061                       429.99       27,657.63

10/05/17 10/05 U00930 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,614.33       30,271.96

10/05/17 10/05 B02948 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ/TXDOT 180E  JE# 002057                     6,700.00CR     23,571.96

10/06/17 10/06 U00939 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,138.65       35,710.61

10/06/17 10/06 U00940 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,270.95       40,981.56

10/09/17 10/09 U00941 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,101.34       46,082.90

10/09/17 10/09 U00943 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       93.37CR     45,989.53

10/10/17 10/10 C00230 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/10/2017                                     22.75       46,012.28

10/10/17 10/10 U00945 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,093.74       52,106.02

10/10/17 10/10 B02968 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F 1-3 BILLS POSTAGE    JE# 002073                       227.46CR     51,878.56

10/10/17 10/10 B02973 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INTEREST INCOME      JE# 002078                         3.14       51,881.70

10/10/17 10/10 B02974 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INTEREST INCOME      JE# 002079                        45.60       51,927.30

10/10/17 10/10 U00949 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,300.24       64,227.54

10/10/17 12/07 B03332 Deposit 000000        C/C FEE NSF H20 PYMT CK12866    JE# 002316                         6.00CR     64,221.54

10/10/17  4/06 B04279 Deposit 000000        REVERSE ENTRY PUT TO FUND200    JE# 002777                         3.14CR     64,218.40

10/10/17  4/06 B04280 Deposit 000000        TRF SEPT INT TO W/F             JE# 002778                         3.14       64,221.54

10/11/17 10/11 U00952 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,777.06       67,998.60

10/12/17 10/12 U00956 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,380.21       74,378.81

10/13/17 10/13 U00960 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,610.32       80,989.13

10/16/17 10/16 U00961 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  8,416.48       89,405.61

10/16/17 10/16 B02997 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR A/P              JE# 002096                    34,963.96CR     54,441.65

10/16/17 10/16 B03002 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP FOR AP           JE# 002101                     6,400.00CR     48,041.65

10/16/17 10/16 B03004 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE 4-7 BILLS    JE# 002103                       187.34CR     47,854.31

10/16/17 10/16 A07166 CHK: 012867           COB WATER FUND           0446                                      7.50CR     47,846.81

10/16/17 10/16 B03014 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002105                    19,300.00CR     28,546.81

10/17/17 10/17 U00966 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         13,198.80       41,745.61

10/17/17 10/17 B03023 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R                      JE# 002110                    12,934.18CR     28,811.43

10/17/17 10/17 A07254 CHK: 012868           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     28,636.43

10/17/17 10/17 U00972 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,603.02       30,239.45

10/18/17 10/18 A07256 CHK: 012869           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     30,214.45
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

10/18/17 10/18 U00975 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,876.50       34,090.95

10/19/17 10/19 U00977 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             44.80       34,135.75

10/19/17 10/19 U00978 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             74.99       34,210.74

10/19/17 10/19 U00980 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             75.16       34,285.90

10/19/17 10/19 U00981 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,667.43       36,953.33

10/20/17 10/20 U00984 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,934.47       41,887.80

10/20/17 10/23 B03053 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F HEALTH INSURANCE     JE# 002132                     7,264.34CR     34,623.46

10/23/17 10/23 B03058 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002135                    25,000.00CR      9,623.46

10/23/17 10/23 U00989 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      141.26CR      9,482.20

10/23/17 10/23 B03060 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE 8-10 BILLS   JE# 002137                       181.90CR      9,300.30

10/23/17 10/23 U00995 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,350.58       19,650.88

10/23/17 10/23 U00996 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,965.00       30,615.88

10/24/17 10/24 U00998 CHECK   012870        REFUND: SALAZAR, CHRISTINA                                       131.90CR     30,483.98

10/24/17 10/24 U00998 CHECK   012871        REFUND: HARGRAVE, EDDIE                                          110.97CR     30,373.01

10/24/17 10/24 U00998 CHECK   012872        REFUND: MALCUIT, CAYCE                                           113.34CR     30,259.67

10/24/17 10/24 U00998 CHECK   012873        REFUND: 40 SOMETHING COWGIRLS                                    140.00CR     30,119.67

10/24/17 10/24 U00998 CHECK   012874        REFUND: MARTIN, RHONDA                                           107.08CR     30,012.59

10/24/17 10/24 U00998 CHECK   012875        REFUND: GAYLER, JANELL                                            92.96CR     29,919.63

10/24/17 10/24 U00998 CHECK   012876        REFUND: STOKER, CARIE                                            121.18CR     29,798.45

10/24/17 10/24 U00998 CHECK   012877        REFUND: MEREDITH, SHIRLEY                                         30.45CR     29,768.00

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012891        REFUND: LEE, TRUMAN                                               68.49CR     29,699.51

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012892        REFUND: ELDER, STEPHANIE                                          31.61CR     29,667.90

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012893        REFUND: ALLEN, MARK                                                8.16CR     29,659.74

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012894        REFUND: MCDANIEL, JULIA                                          131.90CR     29,527.84

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012895        REFUND: ENSEY, TERRY                                              67.73CR     29,460.11

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012896        REFUND: MRD INSURANCE                                             98.00CR     29,362.11

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012897        REFUND: SALEM, DELLA                                              33.66CR     29,328.45

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012898        REFUND: PASILLAS, GABRIEL                                        140.00CR     29,188.45

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012899        REFUND: COTTON, PAUL                                              54.00CR     29,134.45

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012900        REFUND: CORTEZ, MANUELA                                           37.55CR     29,096.90

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012901        REFUND: HOPKINS, JUSTIN                                          123.66CR     28,973.24

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012902        REFUND: HARRISON, BILLIE                                          26.90CR     28,946.34

10/24/17 10/24 U01000 CHECK   012903        REFUND: WAGGONER, DIANNA                                          25.37CR     28,920.97

10/24/17 10/24 U01001 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       68.49       28,989.46

10/24/17 10/24 U01002 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,962.16       32,951.62

10/24/17 10/24 U01003 CHECK   012904        REFUND: LEE, TRUMAN                                               68.49CR     32,883.13

10/24/17 10/24 U01004 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      110.97       32,994.10

10/24/17 10/24 U01005 CHECK   012905        REFUND: HARGRAVE, EDDIE                                           75.00CR     32,919.10

10/24/17 10/25 B03075 Deposit 000000        TRF W/F TO P/F                  JE# 002147                    28,357.84CR      4,561.26

10/25/17 10/25 B03071 Deposit 000000        CASH ADVANCE LOAN/TXDOT PROJ    JE# 002145                    76,000.00       80,561.26

10/25/17 10/25 A07353 CHK: 012906           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR     80,516.26

10/25/17 10/25 B03083 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP/180E TXDOT PROJ  JE# 002154                    75,951.00CR      4,565.26

10/25/17 10/25 U01012 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,337.09        8,902.35

10/25/17 10/30 B03097 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F REFUND               JE# 002162                     1,050.00        9,952.35

10/25/17 10/30 B03098 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F REFUND               JE# 002163                     2,622.00       12,574.35

10/26/17 10/26 U01013 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,551.91       16,126.26

10/26/17 10/26 A07395 CHK: 012907           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR     16,081.26
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

10/27/17 10/27 U01015 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            154.93       16,236.19

10/27/17 10/27 U01016 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,800.94       21,037.13

10/27/17 10/27 U01018 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,206.46       23,243.59

10/27/17 10/27 U01019 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                      9.50       23,253.09

10/30/17 10/30 C00244 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/30/2017                                      9.50       23,262.59

10/30/17 10/30 U01020 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,230.23       29,492.82

10/31/17 10/31 U01023 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,638.76       32,131.58

10/31/17 11/08 B03168 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME OCT 2017        JE# 002201                         7.99       32,139.57

10/31/17 12/08 B03338 Deposit 000000        TO BALANCE BANK STATEMENT       JE# 002322                     1,504.91       33,644.48

10/31/17  4/17 B04404 Deposit 000000        REVERSE/POSTED WRONG AMOUNT     JE# 002881                     1,504.91CR     32,139.57

10/31/17  4/17 B04407 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 002884                       349.88CR     31,789.69

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 29,815.08                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 251,272.53            249,297.92CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   281,087.61            249,297.92CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          31,789.69
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 29,815.08                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 251,272.53            249,297.92CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   281,087.61            249,297.92CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         31,789.69
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      October    THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


